Bus Schedule

Contractor W h : Height: 10 feet 8 inches

Driver: Nyesha Bledsoe Weight: 29000 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A
Nurse(s): N/A

Sense 58

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Miller Depot (new lot) 0 710AM  0.00
2 Shelby St X Hoyt Ave 2 719AM 452
3  E English Ave X Shelby St 4 720AM 471
4 Southeastern Ave X Villa Ave 3 7:23 AM 559

{Pick up south of Southeastern and cross Southeastern for another :

pickup) :
5  Southeastern X Trowbridge St 7 725AM  6.02
6 Graydon St X Temple Ave 8 7:27 AM 8.23
7 Clayton St X Parker Ave 5 7:30 AM 8.57
8  Clayton Ave X Gray St 7 7:31 AM 8.69
9  Hoyt X Denny St _ 1 7:35 AM 7.684
10  English Ave X Temperance Ave 2 7:37 AM 8.22
11 Temperance Ave X Fletcher Ave 3 7:38 AM 8.34
12 Fletcher Ave X S Bosart Ave 1 7:39 AM 8.53
13 English Ave X Clyde Ave 0 7:40 AM 8.84
14 Burgess X Spencer 7 7:42 AM 89.29
15 Grant Ave X Minnesota 6 7:48 AM 11.40
16 E Naomi St X Gladstone St 2 7:50 AM 11.67
17 Sense Y] B:06 AM 15.28

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 58 56 min.

Mifes With Students 10.76

Miles Without Students 452

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 9



Bus Schedule

A

Contractor:

¢ hiid
- 10 feet 8 inches

Driver: Nyesha Bledsoe Weight: 29000 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s), N/A
' Nurse(s): N/A

Sense 59

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sense 0 315 PM 0.00
2 Shelby St X Hoyt Ave 2 3:16 PM 0.79
3 E Engiish Ave X Shelby St 4 317 PM 0.98
4 Southeastern Ave X Villa Ave , 3 3:20 PM 1.83

(Drop south of Southeastern and then cross Southeastern for the

other drop}
5 Southeastern X Trowbridge St 7. 3.22 PM 2.38
6 Graydon St X Temple Ave 8 3:24 PM 2.57
7 Clayton St X Parker Ave 6 3.27 PM 2.80
8 Clayton Ave X Gray St 7 3:28 PM 3.03
9 Hoyt X Denny St 1 3:32 PM 3.97
10  English Ave X Temperance Ave 2 3:34 PM 4.55
11 Temperance Ave X Fletcher Ave 3 3:35 PM 479
12 Fletcher Ave X S Bosart Ave 1 337PM 523
13 English Ave X Clyde Ave 0 3:38 PM 5.54
14 Burgess X Spencer B 3:40 PM 6.00
15 E Naomi St X Gladstone St 2 3:47 PM 8.10
16 Grant Ave X Minnesota 7 3:49 PM 8.61
17 Miller Depot (new lot) G 4.04 PM 15.57

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count ‘ 0

Total Students . 59 49 min.

Miles With Students 8.61

Miles Without Students 6.96

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM " BusBess Copyright {C) 2023 Page 10





